2023 FWEA Safety Program Award Winners
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Class A First Place 
Gainesville Regional Utilities Combined Water Reclamation Facilities
3901 SW 63rd Boulevard
Gainesville, FL.  32609
Rachel Lockhart, Treatment Operations Director
LockhartRA@gru.com / (352) 393-1618 
 
Class A Second Place 
TOHO South Bermuda Water Reclamation Facility
1616 South John Young Parkway
Kissimmee, FL.  34741
Donald Vedner, Chief Operator
dvedner@tohowater.com / (407) 501-1259 
 
Class A Third Place 
City Of Clearwater Combined Reclamation Facilities
1650 N. Arcturas Avenue
Clearwater, FL.  33765
Christina Goodrich, Wastewater Environmental Technologies Manager
christina.goodrich@myclearwater.com / (727) 224-7477 
 
 
Class B Facilities 
 
Class B First Place 
Lee County Three Oaks Water Reclamation Facility
18521 Three Oaks Parkway 
Fort Myers, FL  33967 
Thomas White, Lead Operator
twhite@leegov.com / (239) 267-0387 
 
Class B Second Place 
City of North Port Wastewater Treatment Facility
5355 Pan American Boulevard 
North Port, FL  34287
Marc Beauregard, Wastewater Superintendent
mbeauregard@northportfl.gov / (941) 240-8010 
 
Class B Third Place 
City of Palm Coast Wastewater Treatment Plant #1
26 Utility Drive
Palm Coast, FL  32137
Marco Pubill, Chief Operator
Mpubill@palmcoastgov.com / (386) 986-2465 
 
 
Class C Facilities 
 
Class C First Place 
City of Pompano Beach Utilities
1205 NE 5th Avenue
Pompano Beach, FL  33060
A. Randolph Brown, Utilities Director
Randolph.Brown@copbfl.com / (954) 545-7043 
 
Class C Second Place 
Seminole Tribe of Florida Hollywood Wastewater Treatment Plant
5700 Griffin Road
Davie, FL.  33314
Juan Suarez, Lead Wastewater Operator
Juansuarez@semtribe.com / (863) 528-6247 

Class C Third Place 
Seminole Tribe of Florida Big Cypress Wastewater Treatment Plant
30000 Rabbit Run
Clewiston, FL.  33440
Ruben Bailey, Lead Wastewater Operator
Ruben.Bailey@semtribe.com / (954) 544-7755 

 
